MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
 03/18/11  B
  Revisions only with customer approval Pg 1 of 2
Revision:
Frequency Range 5.0MHz to 250.0MHz

Blank = Bulk
T= Tape & Reel
Part Number Guide
22.10 [.870]
2.54 [.100]2.54 [.100]
8.89 [.350]
17.78 [.700]
1
2
34
5
R0.76 [R.030]
EXTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITOR IS RECOMMENDED
UNIT IS NOT HERMETICALLY SEALED
SUGGESTED
LAND PATTERN
23.50 [.925]
8.89 [.349]
4.00 [.157]
3.50 [.138]
MXX.XXX
SYYWWL
XXXXX
25.40 [1.000]
NOTES:
1. APPLICABLE  STANDARDS/ SPE CIFICATIO N ANSI Y14.5M-1994,
DIM ENSION AND TOLERANCE S.
2. DIM ENSION IN BRACKE TS ARE IN INCHE S.
3. PIN NUMBERS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
4. DO NOT SCALE DRAW ING
17.78 [.700]
VOLTAGE REF OUTPUTPIN 2
PIN 1
PIN CONNECTIONS
VOLTAGE CONTROL
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5 GROUND
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
13.20 [.520]
Mechanical Details